We are pleased to offer you employment under the following terms and conditions: 

1. DESIGNATION 

You will be designated as Physiotherapist. 

2. COMMENCEMENT OF WORK 

You shall commence work on 19 December 2024. 

3. MONTHLY REMUNERATION 

Your monthly basic salary is RM3,500.00 (Ringgit Malaysia : Three Thousand Five Hundred Only). 

Upon successful completion of your probationary period, you will be entitled to a monthly commission, in 
addition to your basic salary, based on Care Plan Sales and Gross Treatment Charges for the patients 
treated by you for the duration of the employment contract.